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r^ V FINAL 1995 DIVISION I WOMEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT 

Institution GEORGIA TECH 

ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR YEAR U S COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WON LOST RECORD 

for 3 0 Games Headcoach A g n u s B e r e n a t o Full season record. 

Atlantic Coast 

14 16 
(No) 

Conference name. Conference record. 

(won) 
5 

(tost) 
11 

tClassbyFr So Jr Sr 
(won) (lost) 

Cods 

No 

2\ 

-rjb 

OTHER 

FIRST and UST NAME 

Kisha Ford 

Carla Munnion 

C h r i s t i e Finney 

Demieta Keener 

Joannah Kauffman 

Dawn Smith 

Stacey Buchannon 

Tiffany Mart in 

Anna Duggins 

Char l lne Page 

Sarah Gaspar 

Renee Wilkinson 

S (No of plavers 

tci 

So 

Fr 

Sr 

Sr 

Fr 

So 

So 

So 

J r 

So 

So 

J r 

) 

Pos Ht 

F/5-11 

G/5-11 

G/5-11 

C/6-2 

C/6-3 

F/5-9 

C/6-0 

G/5-6 

C/6-2 

G/5-6 

G/5-7 

G/5-1C 

G 

28 

30 

30 

17 

28 

29 

19 

30 

6 

8 

25 

8 

TOTALFIELDGOALS 

Scored 

206 

176 

95 

66 

87 

93 

42 

59 

8 

6 

16 

4 

Atts 

454 

401 

259 

128 

198 

191 

96 

120 

23 

19 

51 

4 

Pct 

454 

439 

367 

516 

439 

487 

438 

492 

348 

316 

314 

1 OOC 

3PT FIELDGOALS 
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14 

31 

53 

0 

0 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

Atts 

47 

119 

154 

0 

1 

46 

0 

10 

0 

0 

6 

0 

Pel 

298 

261 

344 

000 

000 

348 

000 

000 

000 

000 

167 

000 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

95 

90 

28 

18 

55 

29 

22 

34 

3 

7 

4 

0 

Atts 

147 

122 

38 

27 

78 

49 

44 

60 

4 

8 

6 

1 

Pel 

REBOUNDS 

No 

6461 234 

738 

737 

176 

68 

6671 81 

705 

592 

SOC 

567 

75C 

87! 

66/ 

OOC 

131 

130 

106 

140 

17 

8 

23 

7 

Avg 

8 

5 

2 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

2 

1 
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0 

4 

9 

3 

8 

7 

5 

6 

7 

8 

0 

9 

9 

ASSISTS 

No 

83 

67 

44 

5 

15 

60 

4 

220 
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5 

13 

2 
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1 

1 

0 

0 

2 

0 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

5 

3 

5 

0 

1 

3 

2 

6 

5 

3 

BLKD SHOTS 

No 

1 

14 

2 

6 

49 

4 

7 

1 

3 

0 

1 

0 

Avg 

0 
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0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

1 

4 

8 

1 

4 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

STEALS 

No 

53 

28 

26 

6 

19 

20 

8 

90 

3 

3 

13 

3 

Avg 

1 9 

0 9 

0 9 

0 4 

0 7 

0 7 

0 : 

3 C 

0 \ 

0 k 

0 ! 
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POINTS 

No 

521 

473 

271 

159 

229 

231 

106 

152 

19 

19 

37 

8 

Avg 

18 6 

15 8 

9 0 

8 8 

8 2 

8 0 

5 6 

5 1 

3 2 

2 4 

1 5 

1 0 

Totals 

Own 

Opps 

Scorin 

Margii 

POINTS 

No 

2216 

2081 

a 

Avg 

73 9 

69 4 

+ 4 5 

TOT 

Scored 

858 

797 

^L FIELD GO 

Atts 

1944 

1970 

ULS 

Pct 

441 

405 

3P 
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115 

120 

r FIELD GOALS 

Atts 

383 

379 

Pct 

300 

317 

FREE THROV 

Scored 
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367 

Atts 
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vs 
Pel 
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Reboun 

Margin 

REBOUNDS 
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1234 
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+0 9 

Dead 
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Total 
Rebs 
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1341 

129S 

Shots 

Missed 

119* 
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2636= 263C 

ASSISTS 

No 

519 
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^ ^ 

Avg 

17 3 

15 6 

Total Shots 
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BLKD SHOTS 

No 

88 

64 

Avg 

2 9 

2 1 
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No 

272 
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Avg 

9 1 

8 1 
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No 
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1994-95 BASKETBALL RECORD 
Please list games in order played After opponent s name indicate overtime games with OT 2-OT etc After opponent s score indicate home games by 
(H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1 2, 3 etc and list below** List attendance for ALL games regardless of site Attendance should include all 
students at the game—regardless of whether they paid admission If you do not charge admission or count attendance, please estimate the total num­
ber of spectators at each home game If you have more than one "home court please include all games played in your home city or nearby cities in 
which you would be regarded as having the home crowd In the table below separate those home games played as double-headers with the men s team 
(that IS, one admission pnce for both games) from those home games played alone using an "X in the DH column Please remember—only games 
agamst four-year, U S colleges are included in statistics and won-lost record 

Your Institution GEORGIA TECH 

OPPONENT 

1 Furman 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Butler 

Cornell 

Lafayette 

Georgia So 

Georgia 

Tenn -Chatt 

UCLA 

Alk -Anchorage 

Army 

Fairfield 

Maryland 

N Carolina 

Wake Forest 

N C State 

Duke 

Virginia 

Florida St 

Clemson 

Florida St 

Maryland 

N Carolina 

Wake Forest 

Georgia St 

N C State 

Duke 

Virginia 

OWN 
SCORE 

OPP 
SCORE 

78 

66 

90 

95 

79 

81 

74 

69 

85 

86 

111 

82 

62 

83 

67 

71 

53 

58 

56 

68 

67 

62 

61 

107 

64 

68 

52 

60 

67 

66 

38 

66 

113 

71 

81 

87 

51 

66 

59 

74 

77 

81 

80 

73 

60 

68 

57 

59 

84 

66 

62 

80 

77 

61 

s 
I 
T 
E 

J_ 
J_ 
J_ 
J_ 

_A_ 

_2_ 

A 
_2_ 

_Â  

JH 

_A 

A 

JA. 

A 
_H. 

_A. 

_A, 

_A. 

_H, 

_A. 

Jl 
_A 

_A 

B 

D 
H ATTENDANCE 

960 

411 

298 

1206 

468 

1203 

250 

727 

165 

125 

968 

503 

2370 

639 

2313 

771 

5260 

1015 

1058 

355 

1134 

6621 

894 

341 

750 

2500 

OPPONENT 

28 Mercer 

29 Clemson 

30 N C S t a t e 

31 

OWN 
SCORE 

82 

68 

70 

OPP 
SCORE 

49 

80 

88 

S 

T 
E 

H 

H 

3 

D 
H 

X 

ATTENDANCE 

563 

1238 

4888 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

1 

2 

3 

4 

NEUTRAL SITES (Arena City State) 

GSU S p o r t s A r e n a . A t l a n t a , Ga 

UAA S p o r t s C e n t e r , A n c h o r a g e , Alk 

Win th rop C o l i s e u m , Rock H i l l , S C 

Attendance (include students and estimate if necessaiy) 

TOTAL 
GAIWIES ATTENDANCE 

Home games played as double headers 
with men s team (one admission 
for both games) £_ 2729 

738 

Home games piayed alone 

Total for all home games (add the two above) 

Road games 

Neutral site games 

Total season s attendance all games 
(add the three above) 

11 14888 

14 17617 

IA- 15539 
7576 

30 43461 

1994-95 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(bst all performances equaling or bettenng indicated 
mimmums Use additional space at bottom if needed) 
No Player Opponent 

Pts (50) 

FGM (20) 

FGA (30) 

FG%(90 0 15 made). 

3FGM (10) 

3FGA (20) 

3FG%(90 0 7made). 

FTM (17) 

FTA (25) 

FT%(90 0 18 made). 

Rbs (28) 

Ast (19) 

Blks (12) 

SU (12) 

.%(-

-%(-

-%(-

. o f . 

. o f . 

. o f . 

AOOmONAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 

Date 

1994-95 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List all performances equaling or bettenng indicated 
mimmums Use additional space at bottom if needed) 

vs opponent Date 

FGM (55). . (FGA. 

FGA (100) _ 

FG% (65 0) . 

3FGM(14)_ 

3FGA (25) _ 

. (FGM. 

_ % ( _ . o f . 

_(3FGA_ 

. (3FGM. 

3FG% (65 0 8 made) 

FTM (40) (FTA. 

FTA (50) (FTM. 

FT % (90 0 26 made) 

PF(50) 

%(-

_ ) -

_ ) . 

.Of. 

%(. . o f . 

Rebounds (75). 

Reb margin (30). 

Assists (35) 

. t o . 

Blocked shots (15). 

Steals (30) 

Signature of reporting official Trtle 


