NCAA 10278 2/95

PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN BY MONDAY APRIL 3 FINAL 1995 DIVISION I WOMEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT

ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR YEAR U.S. COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WON LOST RECORD

Institut	on <u>GEOR</u>	GIA TE	ЕСН			fo	or 30		ames	Head c	oach	Agnus	Ber	enato	0				_ F	Full se	ason	reco	rd	14			16	
							(14)	•	nference	name	At.	lantio	c Coa	ast					_ (Confe	ence	reco	rd	(won)			(lost) 11	
tClass by	Fr So Jr Sr																							(won)			(lost)	
Code				1				TAL FIELD G			T FIELD G			REE THRO			BOUNDS			SISTS		BLKD			STEALS			INTS
No	FIRST	and LAST NAP	ME	†CI	Pos Ht	G	Scored	Atts	Pct	Scored	Atts		Scored	Atts	Pct	No	Av	<u> </u>	No	Avg	╂	No	Avg	No		vg	No	Avg
29	Kısha F	ord		So	F/5-1	128	206	454	454	14	47	298	95	147	646	234	4 8	4	83	3	0	1	0 0	53		9	521	18 6
	Carla M	lunnior	1	Fr	G/5-1	130	176	401	439	31	119	261	90	122	738	176	5	9	67	1	2	14	0 5	28	0	9	473	15 8
L	Christi	e Finr	ney	Sr	G/5-1	130	95	259	367	53	154	344	28	38	737	68	2	3	44	1.	5	2	0 1	26	5 0	9	271	9 0
	Demieta	Keene	er	Sr	C/6-2	17	66	128	516	0	0	000	18	27	667	81	4	8	5	0	3	6	0 4	6	5 0	4	159	8 8
	Joannah	Kauff	man	Fr	C/6-3	28	87	198	439	0	1	000	55	78	705	13	1 4	7	15	0	5 4	49	1 8	19	0	7	229	8 2
	Dawn Sm	ith		So	F/5-9	29	93	191	487	16	46	348	29	49	592	130	0 4	5	60	2	0	4	0 1	20) 0	1	231	8 0
:	Stacey	Buchar	nnon	So	C/6-0	19	42	96	438	0	0	000	22	44	500	10	6 5	6	4	0	1	7	0 4	8	3 0	2	106	5 6
33	Tıffany	Marti	in	So	G/5 - 6	30	59	120	492	0	10	000	34	60	567	140	0 4	7 2	220	7	3	1	0 0	90) 3	q	152	5 1
	Anna Du	ggins		Jr	C/6-2	6	8	23	348	0	0	000	3	4	750	17	2	8	1	0	2	3	0 5	3	0	5	19	3 2
	Charlin	e Page	e	So	G/5-6	8	6	19	316	0	0	000	7	8	875	8	1	0	5	0	6	0	0 0	3	C	4	19	2 4
	Sarah G	Saspar		So	G/5-7	25	16	51	314	1	6	167	4	6	667	23	0	9	13	0	5	1	0 0	13	3 0	5	37	1 5
	Renee W	/ilkins	son	Jr	G/5-1	d 8	4	4	1 000	0	0	000	0	1	000	7	0	9	2	0	3	0	0 0	3) 4	8	1 (
	<u></u>																											
OTHER	S (No of players)													<u> </u>											<u> </u>
	PC	DINTS	TOT	TAL FIELD (GOALS		T FIELD G	iOALS	FI	REE THRO	WS	1	RE	BOUNDS		\neg		T	ASSIST:	s	BLKD	SHOT	s	STE	ALS		FOULS	TOs
Totals		Avg	Scored	Atts	Pct	Scored	Atts	Pct	Scored	Atts	Pct	Player & Team	Avg				Shots Missed	No		Avg	No	A	/g	No	Avg		No D	Qs No
Own	2216	73 9	858	1944	441	115	383	300	385	584	659	1260	42	0 8	1 134	1 1	194	519	17	3	88	2	9 2	72	9 1	5	16 1	0 519
Opps	2081	69 4	797	1970	405	120	379	317	367	536	685	1234	41	В 6	1 129	5 1	342	46	7 15	6	64	2	1 2	43	8 1	5	03	9 57
	coring	+ 4 5									Reboi	und	+0	9 Tota Reb	263	6=	2636		Total	Shots Vissed								

ust any player active this past season who has played two or more years and has exceeded 2 000 points 1 400 rebounds 700 assists 200 bit hots 300 steals or 200 3-Pt FGM or in her career has averaged higher than any of the following 58 0 FG% 38 0 3-Pt FG% 80 0 FT% 20 0 pt 10 rebounds 6 0 assists 2 3 3-Pt FGM 3 0 steals or 1 75 blocked shots per game Fill in the complete line for anyone who qualifies	G FGM FGA FG% 3FGM 3FGA 3FG% FTM FTA FT% REB AVG PTS ,				
on who has playe or in her career ha GM 30 steals or	FGA				
cive this past seas or 200 3-Pt FGM c 0 assists 233-Pt Fi					
ust any player avious 300 steals	IAME		Assists	Slocked Shots	

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE/6201 College Boulevard, Overland Park, Kansas 66211-2422

Please list games in order played. After opponent siname indicate overtime games with OT 2-OT etc. After opponent siscore indicate home games by (H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1 2, 3 etc. and list below** List attendance for ALL games regardless of site. Attendance should include all students at the game—regardless of whether they paid admission. If you do not charge admission or count attendance, please estimate the total number of spectators at each home game. If you have more than one "home court please include all games played in your home city or nearby cities in which you would be regarded as having the home crowd. In the table below, separate those home games played as double-headers with the men's team (that is, one admission price for both games) from those home games played alone using an "X" in the DH column. Please remember—only games against four-year, U.S. colleges are included in statistics and won-lost record.

You	ur Institution GEORGI	A TECH				· 							
	OPPONENT	OWN SCORE	OPP SCORE	S I T E	D H	ATTENDANCE		OPPONENT	OWN SCORE	OPP SCORE	S T E	D	ATTENDANCE
1	Furman	78	60	<u>H</u>	<u>X</u>	960	28	Mercer	_82	49	<u>H</u>	<u>X</u>	563
2	Butler	66	67	<u>H</u>		411	29	Clemson	68	80	<u>H</u>		1238
3	Cornell	90	_66	<u>H</u>		298	30	N C State	_70	88	_3_		4888
4	Lafayette	95	38	<u>H</u> _	<u>X</u>	1206	31						
5	Georgia So	79	66	_1_		468	32						
6	Georgia	81	113	_1_		1203	33						
7	Tenn -Chatt	74	<u>71</u>	<u>A</u>		250	34						
8	UCLA	69	81	_2_		727	35						<u></u>
9	Alk -Anchorage	85	<u>87</u>	_2_	_	165	36						
10	Army	86	_51	_2_		125	37						
11	Fairfield	111_	66	<u>A</u>		968	38						
12	Maryland	82	_59_	<u>H</u>	_	503	39						
13	N Carolina	62	74	<u>A</u>	_	2370		NEUTRAL S	SITES (Are	na City St	ate)		
14	Wake Forest	83	_77	<u>H</u>		639	1	GSU Sports Ar	ena, A	tlanta,	, Ga	1	<u>_</u>
15	N C State	67	81	<u>H</u>		2313	2	UAA Sports Ce	enter,	Anchora	ige,	A1	<u>k</u>
16	<u>Duke</u>	71	80	<u>H</u>		771	3	Winthrop Coli	seum,	Rock H	11,	S	<u>C</u>
17	Virginia	53	_73	<u>A</u>	_	5260	4						
18	Florida St	58	60	<u>H</u>		1015							
19	Clemson	56	_68	<u>A</u>		1058		Attendance (include s	tudents and	estimate	ıf nec	essa	
20	Florida St	68	_57	<u>A</u>		355				-	SAME	es ,	TOTAL ATTENDANCE
21	Maryland	67	_59	_ <u>A</u>		1134		me games played as do h men s team (one adm		ers	•		2720
22	N Carolina	62	84	<u>H</u>		6621		both games)			3		2729
23	Wake Forest	61	66	_ <u>A</u>		894		me games played alone				<u> </u>	14888 17617
24	Georgia St	107_	_62	<u>H</u>		341		tal for all home games (ad games	add the two	adove)	14 10		15539
25	N C State	<u>64</u>	80	<u>A</u>		750		eutral site games			<u></u> 6	<u> </u>	<u>7576</u>
26	Duke	68	_77	_ <u>A</u>		2500		tal season s attendance	ali games				
27	Virginia	52	61	<u>H</u>		738		dd the three above)	J		30	<u>) </u>	43461

1994-95 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS

No	Player	Opponent	Date
Pts (50)			
FGM (20)			
FGA (30)		. <u> </u>	
FG% (90 0 15 made)	- '	 .	
3FGM (10)			
3FGA (20)			
3FG% (90 0 7 made)			
FTM (17)			
FTA (25)	 .		
FT% (90 0 18 made)			
Rbs (28)			
Ast (19)			
Blks (12)		· 	
Stl (12)			
	ADDITIONAL SINGLE	GAME HIGHS	

1994-95 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS
(List all performances equaling or bettering indicated

minimums Use additional spa-	ce at bottom if needed)	•
	vs Opponent	Date
FGM (55) (FGA)		
FGA (100) (FGM)		
FG% (65 0) % (of) _		
3FGM (14) (3FGA)		
3FGA (25) (3FGM)		
3FG% (65 0 8 made) % (of _)	
FTM (40) (FTA)		
FTA (50) (FTM)		
FT % (90 0 26 made) % (of _)	
PF (50)		
Rebounds (75)		
Reb margin (30) (to)	
Assists (35)		
Blocked shots (15)		
Steals (30)		

Signature of reporting official